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Adult Belt Fees
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Belt
White
White with Stripe
Blue
Blue with Stripe
Yellow
Yellow with Stripe
Green
Green with Stripe
Brown

Brown with Stripe

Belt
White
White with Stripe
Blue
Blue with Stripe
Yellow
Yellow with Stripe
Green
Green with Stripe
Brown
Brown with Stripe
Black Belt Sho Dan
Ni Dan
San Dan
Yon Dan

Go Dan

2020 IKU Belt Fees

Suggested Fee

20
40
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50
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60
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80
40

Suggested Fee

20
60
20
80
20
80
40
100
50
350
400
500
600
700

Fee to IKU Honbu*
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Fee to IKU Honbu*
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350
400
500
600
700

* Fee is payable to David Farzinzad, if requesting certificate from Honbu.
Fees listed above include certificants, belt and card.
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