

2020 IKU Belt Fees

Youth Fees

KYU	Belt	Suggested Fee	Fee to IKU Honbu*
10	White		0
9	White with Stripe	20	0
8	Blue	40	0
7	Blue with Stripe	20	0
6	Yellow	50	0
5	Yellow with Stripe	20	0
4	Green	60	0
3	Green with Stripe	20	0
2	Brown	80	0
1	Brown with Stripe	40	0

Adult Belt Fees

KYU	Belt	Suggested Fee	Fee to IKU Honbu*
10	White		0
9	White with Stripe	20	0
8	Blue	60	0
7	Blue with Stripe	20	0
6	Yellow	80	0
5	Yellow with Stripe	20	0
4	Green	80	0
3	Green with Stripe	40	0
2	Brown	100	0
1	Brown with Stripe	50	0
1	Black Belt Sho Dan	350	350
2	Ni Dan	400	400
3	San Dan	500	500
4	Yon Dan	600	600
5	Go Dan	700	700

* Fee is payable to David Farzinzad, if requesting certificate from Honbu. Fees listed above include certificants, belt and card.